EDCON-COMPONENTS
Pos. A B C D
4 7 62 9 14 11 80 13 54
Drawing (mm)Technical Discription
Material:
Insulator: PBT Glass reinforced rated UL94V-0 4 7,62 9,14 11,80 13,54
5 10,16 11,68 14,34 16,08
6 12,70 14,22 16,88 18,62

EDCON-COMPONENTS
Number of Contact Contact
Ordering Informations
-
ROHS PackingBody Colour
02 TN PB R
Number of
Position
Contact
Plating
Contact
Material
Serie
TA33A1010 BUBK
TN= Tin PB= Phosphor R= ROHS04 24P BK Bl kTN= Tin
Plated
GF= Gold
Flash
SF= Selektive
Gold Flash
PB= Phosphor
Bronze
R= ROHS
Conform BU= Bulk-
Ware
TY= Tray
04 ~ 24Pos. BK= Black
GA= 5µ inch
Gold
GB= 10µ inch
Gold
GC= 15µ inch
GoldGold
GD= 30µ inch
Gold
IDC-Female Header Single Row
Pitch 2,54mm
Jamy Sheet No.
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
2 from 2APPD: Schumi FINISH
MATL: Wilson
Pitch 2,54mm
Part No.: TA33A1010
DATE 23.08.2021 Customer:
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede